PAGE :- 1 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021 DATE : 21 APR 2022
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CCDE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (| NSTRUMENTATI ON)

SEAT NO.: S190264601 NAME : AREKAR MOHAN RAM MOTHER : SANGEETA RAM AREKAR PRN :72289697C CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OoR Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM 11 e s s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 026/ 030 056/070 082/100 --- --- --- 82 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206261 SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS * --- - - .- 040/ 050 .- 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED ClI RCUI TS * 023/030 060/070 083/100 --- --- --- 83 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 016/ 025 64 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 023/030 060/070 083/100 --- --- --- 83 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 020/ 025 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 019/030 066/070 085/100 --- --- --- 85 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 017/ 025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 020/ 025 --- --- 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 020/ 025 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 013/030 064/070 077/100 --- --- --- 77 03 B 08 24 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 017/ 025 68 01 C or 07 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---
SGPAL . 8.59, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 22
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTI ON. . ... e e e e e e e e
SEAT NO.: S190264602 NAME : BHAGWAT DI VYA DEEPAK MOTHER : BHAGMT ANJALI DEEPAK PRN : 72289698M CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd G CP P&R ORD
SEM 1 e s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 025/030 052/070 077/100 --- --- --- 77 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * --- --- --- --- 042/ 050 S 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 026/ 030 056/070 082/100 --- --- --- 82 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 023/030 056/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 022/030 063/070 085/100 --- --- --- 85 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 021/ 025 --- --- 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206266 COMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 027/030 048/070 075/100 --- --- --- 75 03 B 08 24 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 017/ 025 68 01 C o7 07 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

SGPALl : 8.32, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 22
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION. . ... .. e



PAGE :- 2 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021 DATE : 21 APR 2022
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

SEAT NO.: S190264603 NAME : Bl RAJDAR Al SHWARYA SHRADDHANAND MOTHER : Bl RAJDAR SAPANA SHRADDHANANDPRN : 72289699K CLG. : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NANME | SE ESE TOTAL ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd G CP P&R ORD
SEM 1 e s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 026/ 030 046/070 072/100 --- --- --- 72 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * --- --- --- --- 038/ 050 S 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 023/030 052/070 075/100 --- --- --- 75 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * 016/ 025 64 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 023/030 050/070 073/100 --- --- --- 73 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 020/ 025 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 020/ 030 063/070 083/100 --- --- --- 83 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 021/ 025 --- --- 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206266 COMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 021/ 025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 012/030 048/070 060/100 --- --- --- 60 03 C o7 21 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---
SGPALl . 8.09, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 22
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTI ON. . .. ..o e e e e e et e
SEAT NO.: S190264604 NAME : BOBADE SANDESH RAMESH MOTHER : BOBADE MANGAL RANMESH PRN :72289700G CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OoR Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM 11 e s s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 021/030 056/070 077/100 --- --- --- 77 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206261 SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS * --- - - .- 040/ 050 .- 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED ClI RCUI TS * 024/ 030 059/070 083/100 --- --- --- 83 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 015/ 025 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 022/ 030 064/070 086/ 100 --- --- --- 86 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/ 030 064/070 082/100 --- --- --- 82 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- --- 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 018/ 030 039/070 057/100 --- --- --- 57 03 D 06 18 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

SGPA1 : 8.14, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 22
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTION. . ... o e e



SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

019/ 025

016/ 025

OCT/ NOV 2021

DATE : 21 APR 2022

PRN : 72289701E CLG : CEHP[ 26]
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GP

08’

08
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07
00
08
07
07
08
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00
07

CP P&R ORD

24 oo o--
08 --- ---
30 --- ---
07 --- ---
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08 --- ---
21 - ---
07 --- ---
08 --- ---
08 --- ---
00 --- ---
07 --- ---

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON

COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE

BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)
5190264605 NAMVE : DHAGE SULAPPA YASHAVANT MOTHER : SUVAN

COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR
SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS * 011/030 064/070 075/100 --- ---
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * --- --- --- --- 037/ 050
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * 024/030 067/070 091/100 --- ---
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * --- --- --- --- 015/ 025
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 016/030 015/070 031/100 --- ---
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * --- --- --- --- ---
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * AB/ 030 067/070 067/100 --- ---
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * --- --- --- --- ---
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 018/ 025 ---
COVMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * --- --- --- 019/ 025 ---
ENG NEERI NG MATHENMATI CS |11 * 013/030 000/070 013/100 --- ---
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS 111 * --- --- --- 015/ 025 ---
*

206267C

SGPAL . --,

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

SGPAL . --,

STRESS RELI EF: YOGA & MED
TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :

S190264606 NANME
COURSE NAME

SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS
SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS

LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES
COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS

ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHENMATI CS |
TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :

16
.. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT

Il
Il
21
.. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

* % F X X X X X X X X X

DI NDE NI KHI L SATI SH

| SE

023/ 030

026/ 030

027/ 030

022/ 030

015/ 030

066/ 070

070/ 070

059/ 070

070/ 070

031/ 070

COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

MOTHER : VI DYA
TOTAL TW PR
omeiloo Ll il
--- --- AB/ 050
096/ 100 --- ---
--- --- 016/ 025
086/ 100 --- ---
092/ 100 --- ---
--- 018/ 025 ---
--- 020/ 025 ---
046/ 100 --- ---
--- 015/ 025 ---

018/ 025

019/ 025

Tot% Crd
75 03
74 01
91 03
60 01
FF 03
76 01
67 03
64 01
72 01
76 01
FF 03
60 01
AC 00

gOﬂwwOOWﬂooww

00

00 --- ---

PRN :72289702C CLG : CEHP[ 26]

Tot% Crd
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FF 01
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64 01
86 03
72 01
92 03
76 01
72 01
80 01
46 03
60 01

Gd

OmM>»WWOW>N000>

GP

ho"

00
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08
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07

CP P&R ORD

27 e a--
00 --- ---
30 --- ---
07 --- ---
27 - ---
08 --- ---
30 --- ---
08 --- ---
08 --- ---
09 --- ---
15 --- ---
07 --- ---



PAGE :- 4 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021 DATE : 21 APR 2022
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

SEAT NO.: S190264607 NAME : G Rl MANSI UDHAV MOTHER : G R ANl TA UDHAV PRN : 72289703M CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NANME | SE ESE TOTAL ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd G CP P&R ORD
SEM 1 e s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 026/ 030 053/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 041/ 050 82 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 028/ 030 014/070 042/100 --- --- --- FF 03 F 00 00 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * 017/ 025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 025/030 062/070 087/100 --- --- --- 87 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 020/ 025 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 022/030 070/070 092/100 --- --- --- 92 03 o 10 30 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- --- 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206266 COMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 021/ 025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 014/030 070/070 084/100 --- --- --- 84 03 A 09 27 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 015/ 025 60 01 C o7 07 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 =--- ---
SGPAL . --, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 19
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTI ON. . .. ..o e e e e e et e
SEAT NO.: S190264608 NAME : GORVE SATYAJI T JALI NDAR MOTHER : SHAKUNTALA PRN :72289704K CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OoR Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM 11 e s s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 023/ 030 064/070 087/100 --- --- --- 87 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * AB/ 050 FF 01 IC 00 00 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED ClI RCUI TS * 026/ 030 062/070 088/100 --- --- --- 88 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 015/ 025 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 026/ 030 062/070 088/100 --- --- --- 88 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 022/ 030 070/070 092/100 --- --- --- 92 03 O 10 30 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- --- 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * (015/030 028/070 043/100 --- --- --- 43 03 P 04 12 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 015/ 025 60 01 C or 07 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

SGPA1 : --, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTION. . ... o e e



SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

206267A

SGPAL : 8.

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

206267A

SGPA1 : 8.

SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE: [ CEGP011260]

$190264609 NAMVE : HUMBE SI DDDH

COURSE NAME
SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS
CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES
COVMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ROAD SAFETY
82, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :

.. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT

* % X X X X X X X X X X X

COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

024/ 030

025/ 030

025/ 030

022/ 030
024/ 030

S190264610 NAMVE : JANGALE ROH T HANUMANT

COURSE NAME
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS
SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES
COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS
ENG NEERI NG MATHENMATI CS
ROAD SAFETY
55, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :

.. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,

* % %k 3 3k X X F F F X * *

| SE

026/ 030

023/ 030

022/ 030

021/ 030
018/ 030

053/ 070

060/ 070

064/ 070

063/ 070
067/ 070

050/ 070

059/ 070

056/ 070

069/ 070
067/ 070

MOTHER : SONALI

077/ 100

085/ 100

089/ 100

085/ 100
091/ 100

T™W PR

--- 040/ 050

--- 017/ 025

.- - 02

.- - 01
019/025  ---
021/025  ---

020/ 025 ---

COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

.- 77
.- 80
.- 85
.- 68
.- 89
1/025 84
.- 85
8/025 72
.- 76

DATE : 21 APR 2022

PRN : 72289705H CLG : CEHP[ 26]

03
01
03
01
03
01
03
01
01
01
03
01
00

Tot% Crd Gd

%ID(DJ>UJUJ)>>>)>C))>>'E

GP

08’

09
09
07
09
09
09
08
08
09
10
09
00

CP P&R ORD

24 oo o--
09 --- ---
27 - ---
07 --- ---
27 - ---
09 --- ---
27 - ---
08 --- ---
08 --- ---
09 --- ---
30 --- ---
09 --- ---
00 --- ---

MOTHER : JANGALE VAI JANTA HANUVANTPRN : 72289706F CLG. : CEHP[ 26]
TOTAL T™W PR OoR Tot% Crd Gd GP CP P&R ORD
076/ 100 --- --- --- 76 03 B 08 24 --- ---
--- --- 040/ 050 --- 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
082/ 100 --- --- --- 82 03 A 09 27 --- ---
--- --- 015/ 025 --- 60 01 c 07 07 --- ---
078/ 100 --- --- --- 78 03 B 08 24 --- ---
--- --- --- 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
090/ 100 --- --- --- 90 03 O 10 30 --- ---
--- --- --- 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
--- 018/ 025 --- --- 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
--- 020/ 025 --- --- 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
085/ 100 --- --- --- 85 03 A 09 27 --- ---
--- 017/ 025 --- --- 68 01 c 07 07 --- ---
--- --- --- --- AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

NOT FCR DI STRI BUTI ON



SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

206267A

SGPAL . --

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

SAVI TRI BAI PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOvV 2021 DATE : 21 APR 2022

COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE

BRANCH CODE: 17-S.E. (2019 PAT.) (| NSTRUVENTATI ON)
S190264611 NAME : KAMBLE SHREYASH SANDI P MOTHER : SADHANA PRN :72289707D CLG : CEHP[ 26]

COURSE NANME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OR Tot% Crd Gd G CP P&R ORD
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 022/ 030 046/070 068/100 --- --- --- 68 03 C 07 21 --- ---
SENSCORS & TRANSDUCERS * --- --- --- --- AB/ 050 S FE 01 IC 00 00 --- ---
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS * 022/ 030 042/070 064/100 --- --- --- 64 03 C 07 21 --- ---
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * --- --- --- --- 015/ 025 S 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 021/030 055/070 076/100 --- --- --- 76 03 B 08 24 --- ---
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * --- --- .- .- S 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 022/030 048/070 070/100 --- --- --- 70 03 B 08 24 --- ---
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * --- “-- .- - .- 017/025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 017/ 025 --- --- 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
COMVUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * --- --- --- 020/ 025 .- .- 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 013/030 034/070 047/100 --- --- --- 47 03 E 05 15 --- ---
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS | | | * ... 015/ 025 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
ROAD SAFETY LA AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---
, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
.. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTION. . . ... e e e e e e e i
S190264612 NAME : KAVATHEKAR SHUBHAM NATHURAM MOTHER : SANG TA PRN :72289708B CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OoR Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P&R ORD

SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 026/ 030 053/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 B 08 24 --- ---
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * --- --- --- --- 040/ 050 S 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS * 023/ 030 064/070 087/100 --- --- --- 87 03 A 09 27 --- ---
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS * --- --- - .- 016/ 025 - 64 01 C 07 07 =--- ---
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 023/030 056/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 B 08 24 --- ---
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * --- --- --- --- S 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 019/030 070/070 089/100 --- --- --- 89 03 A 09 27 --- ---
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * --- --- --- --- S 017/ 025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
COMPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES L 017/ 025 68 01 cC 07 07 =--- ---
COVMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- --- 76 01 B o8 08 --- ---
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS 111 * (015/030 070/070 085/100 --- --- --- 85 03 A 09 27 --- ---
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * --- --- --- 015/ 025 --- --- 60 01 C o7 07 --- ---
ROAD SAFETY * --- --- --- --- --- --- AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

206267A

SGPA1 : 8.

27, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 22

.. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,

NOT FCR DI STRI BUTI ON



PAGE :- 7 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021 DATE : 21 APR 2022
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

SEAT NO.: S190264614 NAME : PATIL SUM T KRUSHNAT MOTHER : USHA KRUSHNAT PATI L PRN :72289710D CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NANME | SE ESE TOTAL ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd G CP P&R ORD
SEM 1 e s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 022/030 059/070 081/100 --- --- --- 81 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * AB/ 050 FE 01 IC 00 00 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 023/030 057/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * 016/ 025 64 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 023/030 053/070 076/100 --- --- --- 76 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 019/030 064/070 083/100 --- --- --- 83 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 017/ 025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 017/ 025 --- --- 68 01 C or 07 --- ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 007/030 039/070 046/100 --- --- --- 46 03 E 05 15 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS 11 * 015/ 025 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 =--- ---
SGPAL . --, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTI ON. . .. ..o e e e e e et e
SEAT NO.: S190264615 NAME : SAGAR VI NAYAK KEWAL MOTHER : SAGAR ALKABAI KEWAL PRN :72289711B CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OR Tot% Crd Gd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM 11 e s s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 022/030 057/070 079/100 --- --- --- 79 03 B 08 24 --- ---
206261 SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS * 041/ 050 82 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED ClI RCUI TS * 025/030 062/070 087/100 --- --- --- 87 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 017/ 025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 027/030 057/070 084/100 --- --- --- 84 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 028/ 030 070/070 098/100 --- --- --- 98 03 o 10 30 ~--- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 021/ 025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 017/ 025 --- --- 68 01 c 07 07 --- ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 022/030 053/070 075/100 --- --- --- 75 03 B 08 24 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 021/ 025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

SGPAL1 : 8.59, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 22
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTION. . ... o e e



SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE: [ CEGP011260] -
BRANCH CODE:

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.)
COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI
17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

BUDRUK, PUNE

EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021

DATE : 21 APR 2022

SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

206267A

SGPAL . --

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
206261
206261
206262
206262
206263
206263
206264
206264
206265
206266
207008
207008

206267A

SGPAL

5190264616 NANE
COURSE NAME
SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS
CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES
COVMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ROAD SAFETY
, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :

* % X X X X X X X X X X X

21

S190264617 NAME
COURSE NAME
SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS
SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCU TS
LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU
CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS
COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES
COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATI CS |
ROAD SAFETY
, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :

* % %k 3 3k X X F F F X * *

21

SALUNKHE SHRI RAJ RAMESH

| SE

020/ 030

023/ 030

023/ 030

016/ 030
012/ 030

SHELKE RUSHI KESH KHANDERAO
| SE

023/ 030

022/ 030

024/ 030

022/ 030
021/ 030

070/ 070

062/ 070

064/ 070

070/ 070
062/ 070

CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT

ESE

055/ 070

063/ 070

055/ 070

066/ 070
050/ 070

MOTHER :

SALUNKHE UMA RAMESH

PRN :72289712L CLG : CEHP[ 26]

TOTAL ™W PR R Tot%Cad Gd G CP P& ORD
090/100  --- 90 03 O 10 30 --- ---
AB/ 050  --- FF 01 IC 00 00 --- ---
085/100  --- 85 03 A 09 27 --- ---
015/ 025  --- 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
087/100  --- 87 03 A 09 27 --- ---
018/025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
086/100  --- 86 03 A 09 27 --- ---
017/025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
016/ 025  --- 64 01 C 07 07 --- ---
018/ 025  --- 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
074/100  --- 74 03 B 08 24 --- ---
015/ 025  --- 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---
COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTION. . . o oeoe et et
MOTHER : KAM NI PRN :72289713J CLG : CEHP[ 26]
TOTAL T™W PR R Tot%CGd Gd G CP P& ORD
078/100  --- 78 03 B 08 24 --- ---
AB/ 050  --- FF 01 IC 00 00 --- ---
085/100  --- 85 03 A 09 27 --- ---
015/ 025  --- 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
079/100  --- 79 03 B 08 24 --- ---
019/025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
088/100  --- 88 03 A 09 27 --- ---
021/025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
017/025  --- 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
018/ 025  --- 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
071/100  --- 71 03 B 08 24 --- ---
021/025  --- 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,

NOT FCR DI STRI BUTI ON



PAGE :- 9 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021 DATE : 21 APR 2022
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

SEAT NO.: S190264618 NAME : SHI NDE ANI KET RAJENDRA MOTHER : SHI NDE SUJATA RAJENDRA PRN :72289714G CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NANME | SE ESE TOTAL ™ PR R Tot% Cd Gd G CP P&R ORD
SEM 1 e s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 025/030 066/070 091/100 --- --- --- 91 03 O 10 30 --- ---
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * AB/ 050 FE 01 IC 00 00 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 023/030 057/070 080/100 --- --- --- 80 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * 016/ 025 64 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 024/030 060/070 084/100 --- --- --- 84 03 A 09 27 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 020/ 025 80 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 022/030 069/070 091/100 --- --- --- 91 03 o 10 30 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 016/ 025 --- --- 64 01 C or 07 --- ---
206266 COMMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 019/ 025 76 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 016/ 030 042/070 058/100 --- --- --- 58 03 D 06 18 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 015/ 025 60 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 =--- ---
SGPAL . --, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTI ON. . .. ..o e e e e e et e
SEAT NO.: S190264619 NAME : SHI VANE NAGESH KAKASAHEB MOTHER : VI JAYA KAKASAHEB SHI VANE PRN : 72289715E CLG : CEHP[ 26]
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL T™W PR OoR Tot% Cd Gd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM 11 e s s e e
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 021/030 036/070 057/100 --- --- --- 57 03 D 06 18 --- ---
206261 SENSCRS & TRANSDUCERS * 041/ 050 82 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED ClI RCUI TS * 023/030 031/070 054/100 --- --- --- 54 03 D 06 18 --- ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * 017/ 025 68 01 C 07 07 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 025/030 018/070 043/100 --- --- --- FF 03 F 00 00 --- ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/ 030 042/070 060/100 --- --- --- 60 03 cC 07 21 --- ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 021/ 025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * --- --- --- 018/ 025 --- --- 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * 018/ 025 72 01 B 08 08 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 019/030 028/070 047/100 --- --- --- 47 03 E 05 15 --- ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * 021/ 025 84 01 A 09 09 --- ---
206267A ROAD SAFETY * AC 00 AC 00 00 --- ---

SGPA1 : --, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 19
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRIBUTION. . ... o e e



SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , S. E. (2019 CREDI T PAT.)

COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 17-S. E. (2019 PAT.) (1 NSTRUVENTATI ON)

SEAT NO.: S§190264620 NAME : THANKE VI SHAL BHAURAO

COURSE NAME | SE
SEM:1 oo,
206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS * 024/ 030
206261 SENSCORS & TRANSDUCERS * ---
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED Cl RCUI TS * 024/ 030
206262 LI NEAR | NTEGRATED CI RCUI TS * ---
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * 023/030
206263 ELECTR. MEASURE. & | NSTRU. * ---
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * 018/030
206264 CONTROL SYSTEM COVPONENTS * ---
206265 COVPUTATI ONAL TECHNI QUES * ---
206266 COVMUNI CATI ON SKI LLS * ---
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS 111 * 012/030
207008 ENG NEERI NG MATHEMATICS |11 * ---
*

206267A ROAD SAFETY ---

SGPAL . --,

TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21

CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,

056/ 070

055/ 070

055/ 070

069/ 070
067/ 070

MOTHER : THANKE VANI TA

080/ 100

079/ 100

078/ 100

087/ 100
079/ 100

T™W PR orR

EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021

BHAURAO

80
AB/ 050  --- FF
79
015/025  --- 60
78
018/ 025 72
87
017/025 68
016/ 025  --- 64
019/025  --- 76
79
017/025  --- 68
AC

NOT FCR DI STRI BUTI ON

DATE :

21 APR 2022

PRN :72289716C CLG : CEHP[ 26]
GP CP P&R ORD

03
01
03
01
03
01
03
01
01
01
03
01
00

Tot% Crd Gd

5

OBTOOTTWWOWO >

09

00
08
07
08
08
09
07
07
08
08
07
00

27 -
00 -
24 -
07 -
24 -
08 -
27 -
07 -
07 -
08 -
24 -
07 -
00 -






